
KEY FEATURES

Powder Coated & Anodized Aluminum

SEE PAGE 2 FOR DETAILS

120VAC ± 10%   (60Hz)

GS-1: 10W  |  GS-2: 20W  |  GS-3: 31W  |  GS-4: 41W

0.9m  (3ft) Flying Lead  (Custom Lengths Available)

C: 5000K  |  W: 3500K  |  Custom: 2700-6500K   

C: 70  |  W: 80

GS-1: 582 |  GS-2: 1292  |  GS-3: 2003  |  GS-4: 2714

LM-80 > 60,500 hrs

SEE PAGE 2 FOR DETAILS

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS / MAXIMUM RATINGS
HOUSING

MOUNTING

INPUT VOLTAGE

POWER (TYP)

CURRENT  (TYP)

CONNECTIONS 

TEMPERATURE RANGE

CERTIFICATIONS

INGRESS PROTECTION

COLOUR TEMP RANGE

CRI VALUE (MIN)

TOTAL LUMENS

LUMEN MAINTENANCE

WEIGHT

* The ambient temperature during lifetime, lumen and chromaticity determination is 25°C ± 1°C

Certi�ed to UL 1598 & UL 1598A, UL 8750;
CSA 22.2 No. 250.0, CSA 22.2 No. 250.13

-40°C to +65°C
(Case ~30°C above ambient) 

GS-1: 0.09A @ 120VAC  |  GS-2: 0.17 @ 120VAC  
GS-3: 0.26A @ 120VAC  |  GS-4: 0.34 @ 120VAC

IP66/67
Suitable for wet locations.  Marine Outside type (Salt water).

DIMENSIONS

1-3

WARRANTY
Five (5) year limited warranty to the original purchaser. The 
warranty covers defects in materials and workmanship under 
normal use and service.

For additional information see: 
http://www.nemalux.com/company/warranty-policy/

100° (wide) beam pro�le
Designed for harsh locations
Optimized heat transfer for maximum longevity
Easy �eld angle adjustment
Lifespan up to 60,500 hours
Available in multiple lengths and a variety of LED 
colour temperatures
IP66 Gore® vented enclosure
Compatible with most ELV dimmers
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GS Series Fixture Length:

672mm   [26.5in]

1231mm [48.5in]

952mm   [37.5in]

GS-2

GS-3

GS-4

GS-1 393mm   [15.5in]

[2.2in]
56mm

[1.3in]
34mm

[1.8in]
46mm

  

[2.8in]
71mm

E477827E477827
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MOUNTING OPTIONS

MOUNTING DIMENSIONS

A - ADJUSTABLE MOUNTING BRACKET

GS-3-120-66    1.8 kg | 3.9 lbs

GS-4-120-66    2.4 kg | 5.3 lbs

GS-1-120-66    0.8 kg | 1.8 lbs

GS-2-120-66    1.2 kg | 2.6 lbs

B- CARRIAGE BOLT/SURFACE MOUNT

1/4”-20 x 1”
Carriage Bolts

Easy 360° angle 
adjustment with 3mm 
Hex Key

TMNemalux
I N D U S T R I A L

GS-AC-GEN
rev. A-15

[15.5in]
393mm

[14.5in]
368mm

[1.9in]
49mm

1/4" - M6 CLEARANCE SLOT

[2.8in]
71mm

[26.5in]
672mm

[25.5in]
648mm

[1.9in]
49mm

1/4" - M6 CLEARANCE SLOT

[2.8in]
71mm

[37.5in]
952mm

[36.5in]
927mm[2.8in]

71mm

[1.9in]
49mm

1/4" - M6 CLEARANCE SLOT

[48.5in]
1231mm

[47.5in]
1206mm[2.8in]

71mm

[1.9in]
49mm

1/4" - M6 CLEARANCE SLOT



ORDERING INFORMATION
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Sample Number: GS-1-C-W-BLK-O-120-66-A

C    - 5000K

Custom:
W  - 3500K1

30 - 3000K1,2

40 - 4000K1

45 - 4500K1

45    - 4500K1

55    - 5500K1

65    - 6500K1

W - Wide Beam (No Optic) BLK   - Black

Custom finishes available. 
Please contact for details.1

MODEL COLOUR OPTIC FINISH LOCATION

O - Ordinar y Location

VOLTAGE

120  - 120 VAC

INGRESS MOUNT

66  - IP66 A  - Adjustable
B  - Carriage Bolt

GS-1
GS-2
GS-3
GS-4

- - - - --- W BLK O 120 66

MODEL SELECTOR

PROJECT NAME

PROJECT LOCATION

COMMENT

PREPARED BY

TYPE

DATE

CUSTOM OPTIONS
WIRING

Other wire lengths available in 30 cm (1 ft) increments.1

NOTES:
1.  Minimum order quantities, additional costs and lead times may apply.
2.  IDA Fixture Seal of Approval only applies to fixtures with a CCT of 3000K or less, 
     and have fixed mounts aiming the fixture perpendicular to the ground.
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